logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 374 SMU RS06885 WP 002262930.1

id 1170369 ACLV7D RS04965 WP 218764537.1
id 413 AAK55817.1 141..845( )

NTDB id 606 V4T04 RS01910 WP 003130756.1
NTDB id 471 HSISS4 RS01430 WP 002883757.1
consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 374 SMU RS06885 WP 002262930.1

id 1170369 ACLV7D RS04965 WP 218764537.1
id 413 AAK55817.1 141..845( )

NTDB id 606 V4T04 RS01910 WP 003130756.1

NTDB id 471 HSISS4 RS01430 WP 002883757.1
consensus

<0

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 374 SMU RS06885 WP 002262930.1

id 1170369 ACLV7D RS04965 WP 218764537.1
id 413 AAK55817.1 141..845( )

NTDB id 606 V4T04 RS01910 WP 003130756.1

NTDB id 471 HSISS4 RS01430 WP 002883757.1
consensus

A

|

TAF GREALNY EIRE PDLIILDLMLPE

':MKKILIVDDEKPISDIIKFN WKEGY VVTAFNGREALE[N ERE PD IILDLMLPE

VO s Ve e Bk L L) LE\/A@@&%%Y L

MMMKKILIVDDEKPISDIIKFN WKEGY VVTAFNGREALE[W EINE PD IILDLMLPE
MTS|QGONRRRENANEER FMS LENE EGYATEIKDNGRH LEIFWUNIEONDL.T LDLMLPE
MUK ILIV DEKN 8] EGY VVTABINGRE LENFSRAEMNADLI LDLMLPE

kb Dl b Dl Dskskseoskskskskskkk sk DD skx EE | * * %k * ok

i MD{@IV@M goceey

SAKDSEFDKVIGLE GADDYVTKPFSNRELLARVKAREILRR N ESAVAE SGIPEIIIGDLQI PDA VAKKJIGES
SAKDSEFDKVIGLE GADDYVTKPFSNREL[ARVKAIRLRR QP PVDGQ. AESKPQP WNIGDLIXI PDA VAKKM
SAKDSEFDKVIGLE GADDYVTKPFSNRELNARVKARLRR [0)% PVDGQ EEWSISHNZTINIGDLIRT PDA VAKKM

S e DN Fsme LR e

TYRIEKEDVQNRTVYV GDEA
* 11 * % % % %k %k k *

0 DR e e

TREHLLETVWGYDYFGDVRTVDVTVRRLREKIEDTPSRPEYILTRRGVGYYM RNgVM
TREHLLETVWGYDYFGDVRTVDVTVRRLREKIEDTPSRPEYILTRRGVGY YMRIP:NS
TREHLLETVWGYDYFGDVRTVDVTVRRLREKIEDTPSRPEYILTRRGVGY YMRINEES

YR

o Tt st TRl

LTHREFELLBIHLA HTGQV

DLTHREFELLMHLASHTGQV

REF LLILISINUNQV
PTok LT ok Dorskktr Lk 1|

ok L Lk Ll ) Dokosksk DL D D 1k

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

158
157
157
154
154

235
234
234
230
229



